WYNIKI ZAWODOW "ROZPOCZECIE SEZONU 2017"
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Imie i nazwisko

HEBEL TOMASZ
ANDRZEJAK PAWEL
JERCZYNSKI GABRIEL
SULARZ TADEUSZ
PNIEWSKI PIOTR
NOGALA StAWOMIR
REDA PIOTR
OWCZAREK RADEK
NOWACKI PRZEMEK
Skrzypczynski tukasz
SULARZ ADAM
SINKIEWCZ JAROStAW
SINKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ
WITCZAK DANIEL
DRORZDZYNSKI DARIUSZ

Imie i nazwisko
FELIKSIAK STANIStAW
OFIS JAN

SZYMCZAK PRZEMEK
ZDUNEK MICHAL
GABRYELSKI ROMAN
JOZEFIAK STANISLAW
GORECKI ANTONI
KLUCHA KRZYSZTOF
KACZOROWSKI ANDRZE)
KOBIELA JANUSZ
NOWACKI WLODEK
NOWAK ALOJZY
KOSOWSKI JAN
ZAWIEJA DANIEL

1340
1240
870
830
790
770
680
610
475
475
455
420
350
100
100

1120
665
620
590
450
440
420
420
400
350
300
100
100
100



15 KORCZEWSKI WIKTOR 100
16 KOZAK SLAWOMIR 100
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